Why Housatonic
Business Alliance?

Looking to grow your business? Wondering
how best to increase your sales with solid
referrals? What if you closed on more than

50% of the referrals that were given to
you? If this is of interest to you Housatonic
Business Alliance is the answer. Our group

comprises of various trades and contractors
that week in and week out work as a team to
pass valuable business leads and referrals
to help our members grow their business and
financially prosper. Check out HBA to grow
your marketing team

The Leadership Team
2025

President
Rich Pomerantz

Vice President
Mark Rebb

Sec/Treasurer
Scott Mulhare

Membership
Steve Kolitz

Education
Carlos lzaguirre

Events
Jennifer Birdseye

Schedule a visit to our
group and see how we can
help YOUR business grow!

Here are some of the
businesses we are looking
for to help grow our group

- Business Attorney

- Interior Designer

- Caterer

- Flooring Installer

- Surveyor

- Estate & Tax Attorney
- Property Manager

For more information or to visit
a meeting please reach out to
our membership team.

Steve Kolitz
Membership Team

203-417-9670 | steve@unitedalarm.com
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HOUSATONIC
BUSINESS ALLIANCE

BUSINESS NETWORKING GROUP

hbanetworking.com

WEEKLY MEETINGS

Thursday’s at 7:15am
John Pettibone Community Center
2 Pickett District Road
New Milford, CT 06776

Visitors Welcome




Marc Audette

Audette Electrical Services
Electrician
860-354-1099 | Marc@AudetteElectric.com

Lisa Berte
LAB Media
Website Designer

203-994-9030 | lisa@labmediadesigns.com

Jennifer Birdseye
Webster Bank
Banking Services

860-355-7130 | JBirdseye@WebsterBank.com

Mark Rebb

Right Way Energy Group
Solar Energy & Residential Roofing
203-788-4906 | mrebb@rightwayenergygroup.com

Dorothyann Freifeld
Massage by Dorothyann
Massage Therapist
917-855-0460 | massagebydorothyann@gmail.com

Richard Herrington
Nicholas Tobin Insurance

Insurance
860-354.4487 | rherrington@ntins.com

Hedy Kinney
Payroll EaSe
Payroll Services
860-927-3882 | hkinney@payrollease.com

Steve Kolitz
United Alarm Services
Security Services
203-417-9670 | steve@unitedalarm.com

Carlos lzaguirre
|Izzy Does It Handyman Svc, LLC
Handyman Service

678-313-7559 | carlos@izzyhs.com

Mission Statement:

Our purpose is to build trust and knowledge
among our members by fostering the
development of strong business relationships
that allow for the growth of each individual.

Scott Mulhare
Bakewell & Mulhare CPAs
Accounting Tax Services
860-355-4076 | scott@bakewellmulhare.com

Cait Weiner
Marbledale Plumbing & Heating
Plumbing & Heating

203-770-7800 | marbledaleplumbing@gmail.com

David Seegers
Hudson Valley Preservation
Builder
860-592-0500 | dseegers@hvpcorp.com

Katherine Webster O’'Keefe
L aw Office of Katherine Webster-O’Keefe
Real Estate Attorney

860-350-5009 | mkwo@websterokeefelaw.com

Todd Saulnier
DRF Locksmith Specialties
Locksmith
860-489-5606 | drflocksmith@gmail.com

Ana Ortiz
Ortiz Refrigeration A/C & Heating
A/C & Heating Contractor
860-799-6283 | anao@ortizhvacr.com

Jessica Williams
Number Nerd LLC
Bookkeeping Services
203-788-3006 | jessica@numbernerd.com

Don McGuinness
Avery Tree Care
Tree Care
203-942-5399 | averytreecarellc@gmail.com

Brandon Sprague
Active Health
Healthcare Center

(860) 868-8932 | info@activehealth.org.

Bob DiRusso
Northpointe Bank

Mortgage Lender
845-661-2383 | Robert.DiRusso@northpointe.com

Heather Detrick

Fat City Screen Printing & Embroidery
Promotional Products
860-354-4650 | heather@fatcityscreenprinting.com

Mike Gueli
YardScapes

Landscaper
860-350-2737 | mike@yardscapeslandscape.com

Rich Pomerantz
William Pitt Sothebys Int'| Realty
Real Estate Agency
203-770-1879 | rpomerantz@wpsir.com

Wayne Locke
Prospect Hill Advisors
Financial Advisor
203-903-9723 | wayne@prospecthilladvisors.com

Jonathan Vitolo
RK Roofing
Commercial Roofer
845-222-4457 | jonvitolo@rkroofers.com
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